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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1127
ANSWERED ON:01.03.2011
ARMS SEIZED FROM NAXALITES
Siddeswara Shri Gowdar Mallikarjunappa

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the details and number of different Original notice of the question received in Hindi.kind of arms which were recovered from
naxalites including foreign made arms, category-wise, State-wise; 

(b) whether there are reports of establishement of arms factory by naxalites in the country; 

(c) if so, the details thereof; and 

(d) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI GURUDAS KAMAT) 

(a): The details of arms recovered from naxalites during 2010 and 2011 (till February 23), State-wise are given in Annexure. 

(b) to (d): There are no specific inputs on arm factories established by naxalities in the Country. 
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